Steir. PPS Landesmeisterschaft 2024 - 2024-02-20

Match Results - Polizei Gaste

Place Name No.

Reiter, Gerald

Oriol, Andreas
Eichinger, Manuel
Lang, Johann
Kepplinger, Josef
Kepplinger, Matthias
Kleinl, Peter

Galas, Michael
Klaus, Thomas

10 Hochholdinger, Walter
11 Post, Gottfried

12 Rodler, Andreas

13 Arlt, Reinhard

14 Horvath, Robert

15 Nemeth, Tim
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16 Durinovic, Mirco
17 Hollan, Wolfgang
18 Lengauer, Timo
19 Gruner, Gunter

20 Bauer, Markus

21 Gotz, Dominik

22 Hoss, Heinrich

23 Schielwohl, Thomas
24 Hofer, Markus

25 Marinitsch, Thomas
26 Ferrari, Magdalena
27 Hohensinn-Pintar, Roland
28 Hanl, Dominik

29 Reiter, Celine

30 Kaferbock, Glinther
31 Musits, Tina

32 Schmidt, Jirgen

33 Kall, Philipp

34 Schmidinger, Florian
35 Schneider, Tristan

Match Results - Steiermark

Place Name No.

Gasteiger, Klaus
Hasenbacher, Thomas
Eicher, Roman
Wagner, Bernd
Kovacevic, Jan
Striedinger, Markus
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Div
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
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Min
Min
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Category

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Lady
Senior

Lady

Super Senior

Lady

Category

Match
Pts

503.2588
479.9903
451.8285
411.1296
395.4267
366.1841
365.8114
360.3435
359.2704
357.3204
356.4416
350.0419
349.6967
345.8919
342.4259
337.9839
334.4924
326.6172
320.1408
316.8730
306.9287
299.7275
296.9526
292.9509
292.0939
286.7897
281.2024
275.7033
269.9133
269.4120
259.1247
258.1813
251.6812
243.4992
239.0733

Match
Pts

490.9092
465.9088
393.4128
391.1346
379.6980
352.5171

Match %

100.0000%
95.3764%
89.7805%
81.6935%
78.5732%
72.7626%
72.6885%
71.6020%
71.3888%
71.0013%
70.8267%
69.5550%
69.4865%
68.7304%
68.0417%
67.1591%
66.4653%
64.9004%
63.6136%
62.9642%
60.9882%
59.5573%
59.0059%
58.2108%
58.0405%
56.9865%
55.8763%
54.7836%
93.6331%
53.5335%
51.4894%
51.3019%
50.0103%
48.3845%
47.5050%

Match %

100.0000%
94.9073%
80.1396%
79.6755%
77.3459%
71.8090%
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Reymann, Thomas
Lotschak, Moritz
Schwaiger, Robert
Kocher, Sandro
Schwarz, Stefan
Golles, Joachim
Lindl, Robert
Murgg, Christoph
Gossler, Peter
Heritsch, Sabrina
Roth, Jiirgen
Wagner, Felix
Peserl, Stefan
Reinisch, Thomas
Zotter, Melanie
Grabner, Michaela

Match Results - Zivile Gaste

Place Name
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Rosenauer, Christian
Zinner, Andreas
Grabner, Michael
Jud, Manfred
Rosenauer, Anja
Darnhofer, Gerti
Gass, Norman
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Div
ZG
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Min
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PF

Min
Min
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Lady
Senior

Lady
Lady

Category

Senior
Lady
Lady

323.1266
319.4695
306.0614
300.4228
289.9332
287.2919
284.2843
271.8134
262.4189
229.2832
227.7424
2247774
196.3945
192.0133
171.5565
148.4751

Match
Pts

506.8960
401.9693
390.3830
277.5396
239.0211
146.7476

63.5166
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65.8221%
65.0771%
62.3458%
61.1972%
59.0605%
58.5224%
57.9098%
55.3694%
53.4557%
46.7058%
46.3920%
45.7880%
40.0063%
39.1138%
34.9467%
30.2449%

Match %

100.0000%
79.3002%
77.0144%
54.7528%
47.1539%
28.9502%
12.5305%



